



HIS CONSTRUCTORS, INC.

Time and Material Rate Sheet

HIS Job # **210009**

CUSTOMER NO.: Witt Road Bridge Extension

DATE: 12/7/2022

Description of Work: We extended 12" HDPE from an existing structure on the South-East end of the job into Structure #13

DATE EFFECTIVE: Labor Good Thru 3/31/2023, Equip Thru 12/31/2022

OVERTIME WILL BE CHARGED IN ACCORDANCE WITH UNION AGREEMENTS

EQUIPMENT				LABOR	STRAIGHT TIME		TIME + 1/2		DBL. TIME		TOTAL (\$)
DESCRIPTION	HOURLY RATE	HOURS USED	TOTAL (\$)		RATE	HR	RATE	HR	RATE	HR	
3/4 Ton Pickup Truck	\$28.00	19.00	\$532.00	LABORER	\$58.21	40	\$72.89		\$91.08		\$2,328.52
Komatsu PC138USLC-10 Excava	\$118.52	19.00	\$2,251.85	OPERATOR	\$77.83	40	\$103.49		\$129.15		\$3,113.22
CAT 289D Skidsteer	\$69.91	19.00	\$1,328.30	CARPENTER	\$41.99	4	\$62.45		\$82.90		\$167.97
				CAR. FOREMAN	\$48.81		\$72.58		\$96.36		\$0.00
				OPR. FOREMAN	\$84.65		\$113.62		\$142.60		\$0.00
				GEN. SUPERINTEND	\$93.09		\$132.03		\$170.97		\$0.00
				PM / SAFETY OFC	\$100.00		\$130.00		\$150.00		\$0.00
				CRANE OPERATOR	\$78.85		\$105.01		\$131.17		\$0.00
				TOTAL LABOR							\$5,609.71
				MATERIALS & SUPPLIES		QUANTITY	UNIT	PRICE (\$)			TOTAL (\$)
				12" Dual Wall HDPE - Pipe		76	FT	\$ 9.20			\$699.20
				12" Dual Wall HDPE - 90 degree fitting		1	EA	\$ 176.62			\$176.62
				INDOT #53 Stone		9	CYS	\$ 15.00			\$135.00
				INDOT #8 Stone		12	CYS	\$ 16.50			\$198.00
										\$0.00	
										\$0.00	
										\$0.00	
										\$0.00	
										\$0.00	
										\$0.00	
										\$0.00	
										\$0.00	
										\$0.00	
										\$0.00	
				MATERIALS & SUPPLIES TOTAL		10%		\$120.88			\$1,329.70
				TRUCKING CO.		PRICE	QTY	# OF TRUCKS			TOTAL (\$)
										\$0.00	
										\$0.00	
										\$0.00	
				TRUCKING TOTAL						\$0.00	
				SUBCONTRACTORS (Items of work performed)							TOTAL (\$)
											\$0.00
											\$0.00
											\$0.00
											\$0.00
				TOTAL EQUIP COST							\$4,112.15
				SUBCONTRACTORS TOTAL							\$0.00

HIS Constructors, Inc.
By: *Conner Nettleton*
Printed: Conner Nettleton
Title: Project Manager

Owners Authorized Representative
By: _____
Printed: _____
Title: _____

Time & Material #:
Total: \$11,051.56